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491 MERRITT ST, ST. CATHARINES 
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READY TO ORDER?
EMAIL US AT:

INFO@SULTANSGRILL.CA
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������������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
����������������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
��������������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
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������������ ����������� � � � � � � � � � � � � �
������������������ � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
�������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
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$95
$75
$80
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$75
$60
$48
$10
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Meals
Individual
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Sides 
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�������������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
�������
������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
������
������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
	������	�������	��� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

��������������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
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$40
$45
$40
$25

����������		
�������������������

$80
$90
$80
$50

$15
$1

Salads
��	�

������������������

$45
$35
$30
$40
$35
$25
$25
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$70
$70
$60
$80
$50
$50
$65
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����� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
��������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
������ � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
��������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
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$35
$35
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$60
$60
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$170
$150
$160
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$150
$120
$86
$20
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